

In the Court of the Add. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Sessions Case No. –83 /2021 (R-72/21)

CNR NO-WBDD01-000504-2021

Present: Shri Nachiketa Bera ((JO CodeWB00853)

Order No-14

18-12-2024

Today is fixed for evidence. Ld. P.P. in charge is present with one witness Viz. Abdul Kader Mondal. The sole accused on Court bail is present. The witness is examined in-chief and deferred u/s. 231 of Cr. P.C. as PW No. 3.

Fix- 31-01-2025 for evidence of CSW No. 1, 5 & 6. Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.